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Mon Feb 19 1:54pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

4 DYLAN 10 2 0 0.833 4-0 7-2 1570.45 1270.65 2138.40

Hernandez Necktie Company 8 4 0 0.667 3-1 6-3 1538.90 1394.80 2066.10

5 The Tricksters 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 5-4 1474.25 1359.75 1941.75

2 CrazyLeggs 5 7 0 0.417 0-4 3-6 1246.95 1388.05 1631.70

3 Dragon Lady 2 10 0 0.167 1-3 2-7 1274.70 1394.80 1701.25

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

10 Mark 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 6-3 1293.25 1233.30 1650.30

7 Cutting Edge 4 7 5 0 0.583 3-1 7-2 1631.45 1462.40 2200.15

8 Ditka's Devils 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 4-5 1291.15 1370.25 1681.60

6 Bigs 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 4-5 1309.30 1506.25 1723.05

9 Jerry 2 10 0 0.167 1-3 1-8 1174.00 1555.00 1604.15

Total Points
7 Cutting Edge 4 2200.15

4 DYLAN 2138.40

Hernandez Necktie Company 2066.10

5 The Tricksters 1941.75

6 Bigs 1723.05

3 Dragon Lady 1701.25

8 Ditka's Devils 1681.60

10 Mark 1650.30

2 CrazyLeggs 1631.70

9 Jerry 1604.15
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

3 rodney 10 2 0 0.833 4-0 7-2 1354.15 1216.10 1783.90

the Little Ninjas 8 4 0 0.667 2-2 6-3 1491.45 1377.30 1958.50

Peace Frogs 7 5 0 0.583 2-2 4-5 1425.05 1516.90 1910.60

The KnuckleBusters 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 4-5 1478.65 1444.05 1904.20

Blue Your My Boy 4 8 0 0.333 1-3 4-5 1270.00 1426.90 1728.65

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

 Stairway to 7 9 3 0 0.750 4-0 8-1 1569.20 1373.60 2028.20

9 taylormade22 5 7 0 0.417 3-1 4-5 1365.10 1336.65 1907.45

10 The Pancake House 5 7 0 0.417 2-2 3-6 1407.35 1466.95 1933.20

Football Stompers 5 7 0 0.417 1-3 4-5 1458.25 1474.20 1857.60

Overpaid QBs 4 8 0 0.333 0-4 1-8 1442.50 1498.20 1951.50

Total Points
 Stairway to 7 2028.20

the Little Ninjas 1958.50

Overpaid QBs 1951.50

10 The Pancake House 1933.20

Peace Frogs 1910.60

9 taylormade22 1907.45

The KnuckleBusters 1904.20

Football Stompers 1857.60

3 rodney 1783.90

Blue Your My Boy 1728.65

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Misfits Standings
www.rtsports.com

The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 1:54pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


